Name
20 and Younger

Nels & Alex Arcese
Ken & Nick Augustyniak
Jim & Steve Bartkowski
Dick & Arron Bihr
Jim & Andy Bird
Jerry & Kris Boyes
Charles & Greg Card
Gary & Dan Edenhoffer
Fretthold
John & Billy Gaffney
Rick & Rick Gilbert
Bob & Chris Kopra
Al & John Krockenberger
Anthony & Jeremy Nicosia
Jeff & Andrew Pragel
David & Matt Stasiak
Michael & Dan Stetz
Jay & Jason Stoddard
Mark & Kyle Tomasello
Jack West & Jason Nason
Rick & R.J. Zurak
21-30

Pete & Joe Anderson
Frank & Craig Buzzelli
Jim & David Ciurczak
Bryan & Randall Clark
Mike & Mark Criscione
Bill & Ryan Frerotte
Frank & Greg Gawinski
Tom & Tom Goebel
Tim & Jordan Hughes
Mark & Kyle Johnshon
Richard & Mike Karnath
Kyle & Frank Mauro
Tom & Tim Michaels
Jim & Dean Mohan
Frank & Michael Nerone
Art & Alex Ray
Mike & Mike Rehak
George & Gavin Siefert
Tom & Brian Tollar
Jeff & Mike Ventura
John & Jon Virtuoso
Charles & Ned Wydysh
Michael & Matt Zak

31 and Older
John & John Askey
Val & Tom Bartkowski
Lew & Mike Bartolotti
Ted & Larry Bicz

Club

Brierwood
Brierwood
Brighton
Wanakah
Shorewood
River Oaks
Sheridan
Dande Farms

Brookfield
CC Buffalo
Glen Oak
Tan Tara
Hillview
Brighton
Fox Valley
Bartlett
Moob Brook
Bridgewater
Cazenovia
Lockport

Chestnut Meadows
Cataract
Cataract
Attica

East Park
Bridgewater
Holland Hills
Attica
Chestnut Meadows
Sheridan
River Oaks
Crag Burn
Orchard Park
Sheridan

Oak Run
Audubon
Hunters Pointe
Park

Hamburg
Brighton
Cataract
Cherry Hill
Tan Tara

Audubon
Brighton
Tri-County
Brighton

Score

70

74

70

80

77

69

71

72

70

74

72

75

79

77

74
67-1st
69-3rd
70
68-2nd
81

70

71

77

77

69

76

74

74

80

81

71

72
68-3rd
72
65-1st
74

73

81

75

74

74

71
66-2nd
74

80
81
72
78



Anthony & John Dimino
Steve & Jim Dvorak
James Fell & Steve Toth
Sal & David Ferrari

Joe & Joe Furlong

Jack & Tim Geidel

Jim & Mike Giunta

John & John Hammersmith

James & James Henesy
Ron & Jason Jakubowski
Rey Sr & Rey Jr Jennetti
Ron & John Molzen

Ron & Peter Nawojski
Rich & Dick Rhodes
John & Chris Scott

Fred & David Silver
Jack & John Sixt

Jay & Jack Stellrecht
Tom & Henry Weislo

Brian Williams & Joe Marinaccio

Dan Williams & Mark Misita
David & David Wilson

Niagara Falls
Glen Oak
Tan Tara
East Aurora
Hamburg
Tri-County
River Oaks
Brighton

Sheridan
Lancaster
Brierwood
Audubon
Tan Tara
Brookfield
Niagara Falls
Niagara Falls
Hamburg
Lancaster
Gowanda
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg

70
86
83
81
81
76
67-3rd
73

62-Overall Champ
76

74

86

73

70

77
67-2nd
81
66-1st
76

77

77

93



